NEWS RELEASE
1
CASIO annuncia i nuovi pianoforti PRIVIA per celebrare il decimo
anniversario della nascita di PRIVIA
I nuovi pianoforti digitali implementano 10 timbri di pianoforte e un simulatore di reverbero con 10
tipi di ambienti da concerto
PX-A100 RD (in alto) and PX-A100 BE (in
basso)

Hammer Response ●  Fast, Grand piano feel, Slightly slower, Slow
Key Off Simulator – ●
Slide-type Keyboard Cover – ●
Songs
Music Library 60 songs
Song Expansion
(User Songs)
10 songs (max.)
Up to approx. 90 KB/song
Lesson Function Part ON / OFF, Lesson Part Select: right hand / left hand
Metronome
Beats 0, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
Tempo Range 20 to 255 BPM
Duet Mode ●
Operation Lock ●
Octave Shift ± 2 octaves
Key Transpose 2 octaves (-12 semitones ~ 0 ~ +12 semitones)
Tuning Control A4 = 415.5Hz ~ 440.0Hz ~ 465.9Hz
Scale Function No. of Preset Temperaments 17
Recorder
Tracks 2 tracks
Songs 1 song
Real-time Recording  ●
Approximate Data Capacity Approx. 5,000 notes total
Audio Recording / Playback
(44.1 kHz WAV Format)
–
Max. 99 songs
approx. 25 min/song
Connectivity
and
Storage
Phones (Stereo standard jack) 2 2
LINE OUT (Standard jack) – 2 (L/MONO, R)
USB Host Port 1 1
USB Flash Drive Port – 1
Pedals 1 (Damper) –
Connector for 3-Pedal Unit 1 –
MIDI ● (Using the USB Host port) ● (Using the USB Host port)
Pedals
Included: SP-3
Optional: SP-33 (damper, soft, sostenuto)
3 built-in pedals (damper, soft, sostenuto)
Half-Damper Pedal Operation
●
(With optional SP-33 3-pedal unit)
●
(Seamless recognition)
Speakers and
Amplifiers
Speakers [13cm × 6cm （rectangular） ] × 2 12 cm × 2, 5 cm × 2
Amplifiers 8W + 8W 20W + 20W
Size
1,322 x 286 x 135 mm
(Without music stand)
1,367 x 299 x 837 mm
(Top board closed)
 (Without music stand, corner brackets)
With Optional Stand
1,322 × 286 × 760 mm
(Without music stand, corner brackets)
–
Weight
 11.1 kg 35.5 kg
With Optional Stand 21.1kg –
Included Accessories
AC adaptor, music stand, score book
Pedal (SP-3) , dust cover Headphone hook
*1: Available only for lower block of keyboard when using the Split function.